Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk >
Rotterdam > Antwerp > Brussels City Center - Midi Train sta-
tion > Luxembourg > Strasbourg > Colmar > Basel Mulhouse
Freiburg - Airport > Basel > Zurich > Lugano > Milan

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Milan — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk Milan — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk
9 stops Monday 19:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:55
Milan

Wednesday 19:55
Lugano

Thursday 19:55
Zirich

Friday 19:55
Basel
Metz Saturday 19:55
Luxembourg Sunday 19:55
Brussels City Center - Midi Train station

Route info
Antwerp - Rooseveltplaats Direction: Milan

Stops: 9

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk
Trip Duration: -8 hour -5 min

2!
Kingdom Kebenhavn
g Newcastle
_upon Tyne
Great Britain
Mar
N Leeds
ichester Sheffleld Groningen
ZIRre 3 Hamburg Szezecin Byd
b Beriin e o
Birmingham : 4 Pozna
MNarierland
Cardiff Londaon Magdeburg
2] Disseldorf
" i Deutschland R
gie e Wrocta
L& g o 1, e Frankfurt Dresden i
e, arm Main
Belg
GUEernsey Nilrnberg Cesko
Parls LLixen '.}klfg s
& ” oayer orno
Ren:’es Stuttgart Linz W:;n
Minchen | . e
MNantes 3 Osterreich
124 1
France zzeral Graz
Slovenija
no
Venezia
Torino
Genova °Bologna Sy aicka s
fMonaco =, :
Pamplona / e 5 Cittd di San
Irufia Marseille ® Opet&tFEEtMap contributors :

m BlaBlaCar Bus — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk >  BusMaps
Rotterdam = Antwerp > Brussels City Center - Midi Train...


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3087925662
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3087925662
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3087925662




Direction

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Milan

12 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Rotterdam

Antwerp - Rooseveltplaats

Brussels City Center - Midi Train station

Luxembourg

Strasbourg

Colmar

Basel Mulhouse Freiburg - Airport

Basel

Zurich

Lugano

Milan

Route schedule
Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Milan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: -7 hour 0 min

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3087925662

Direction

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Milan

9 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Antwerp - Rooseveltplaats

Brussels City Center - Midi Train station

Luxembourg

Metz

Basel

Zurich

Lugano

Milan

Route schedule
Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Milan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 16 hour 30 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3087925662

Direction

Milan — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

12 stops

Open route schedule

Milan

Lugano

Zurich

Basel

Basel Mulhouse Freiburg - Airport

Colmar

Strasbourg

Luxembourg

Brussels City Center - Midi Train station

Antwerp - Rooseveltplaats

Rotterdam

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Route schedule
Milan — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Milan
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: -7 hour 0 min

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3087925662

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Milan Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Milan
12 stops Monday 20:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:10
Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Wednesday 20:10
Rotterdam

Thursday 20:10
Antwerp - Rooseveltplaats

Friday 20:10
Brussels City Center - Midi Train station
Luxembourg Saturday 20:10
Strasbourg Sunday 20:10
Colmar

Route info
Basel Mulhouse Freiburg - Airport Direction: Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Stops: 12
Basel

Trip Duration: 17 hour 0 min
Zurich
Lugano
Milan

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Basel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3087925662

